BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
CARTAGENA
MANIZALES
PEREIRA

Total

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

DISTRIBUCION % DEL CANJE
ENVIADO POR SUCURSAL.

57.920
19.502
15.420
7.260
4.685
3.591
1.296
2.297

111.971

956.270,95
203.631,75
215.146,79
144.751,24
59.278,38
47.963,17
12.891,21
30.210,71

1.670.144,21



